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Draw Sheet
Tableau d'élimination

SAT 27 JUL 2024

Champ-de-Mars Arena
Arena Champ-de-Mars
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GUO Zongying CHN

LABORDE MC USA

LEE Hyekyeong KOR

BABULFATH Tara SWE

ALIYEVA Leyla AZE

KURBONOVA K UZB

TSUNODA Natsumi JPN

FERREIRA N BRA

SOLIS Jacqueline GUA

WHITEBOOI G RSA

BOUKLI Shirine FRA

BEDER Tugce TUR

HOANG Thi Tinh VIE

BEDIOUI Oumaima TUN

BAVUUDORJ B MGL

ESPOSITO Katryna MLT

WONG Ka Lee HKG

TANZER Katharina AUT

COSTA Catarina POR

MENZ Katharina GER

NARVAEZ Gabriela PAR

AYMARD Virginia GAB

ABUZHAKYNOVA A KAZ

RISHONY Shira ISR

LIN Chen-Hao TPE

LASSO Erika COL

NIKOLIC Milica SRB

STANGAR Marusa SLO

MARTINEZ ABELENDA ESP

VARGAS LEY MD CHI

SCUTTO Assunta ITA

LABORDE MC (USA)

10s2 / 0s2  3:11

BABULFATH T (SWE)

10 / 0 YSG 2:45

KURBONOVA K (UZB)

1s1 / 0s1 UOT 4:00

TSUNODA N (JPN)

11 / 0 JGT 0:46

WHITEBOOI G (RSA)

10 / 1s1  3:47

BOUKLI S (FRA)

10s1 / 0s2 KKE 3:25

BEDIOUI O (TUN)

1s1 / 0 KGU 4:00

BAVUUDORJ B (MGL)

10s2 / 0s1  3:40

TANZER K (AUT)

10 / 0  1:52

COSTA C (POR)

1 / 0s1 KGU 4:00

NARVAEZ G (PAR)

11 / 0s3  2:39

ABUZHAKYNOVA A (KAZ)

1s2 / 0s1 OUG 4:00

LIN CH (TPE)

10 / 0  2:57

NIKOLIC M (SRB)

1 / 0 ISN 4:00

MARTINEZ ABELENDA (ESP)

1 / 0s2 OUG 4:00

SCUTTO A (ITA)

10s1 / 0 KKE 3:23

BABULFATH T (SWE)

10s1 / 0  2:20

TSUNODA N (JPN)

11 / 0 JGT 1:09

BOUKLI S (FRA)

10 / 0s2 OUG 4:56 GS

BAVUUDORJ B (MGL)

10 / 0 SON 0:16

NARVAEZ G (PAR)

10s2 / 0s1 TNG 5:20 
GS

ABUZHAKYNOVA A (KAZ)

10 / 0 SUK 0:19

MARTINEZ ABELENDA (ESP)

10s1 / 0s3  5:27 GS

BABULFATH T (SWE)

10s1 / 0  3:50

TSUNODA N (JPN)

10 / 0 TNG 1:00

BAVUUDORJ B (MGL)

10s1 / 0 JGT 2:36

MARTINEZ ABELENDA (ESP)

10s2 / 0s2 SON 6:07 
GS

TSUNODA N (JPN)

10s2 / 0s3  6:55 GS

BAVUUDORJ B (MGL)

10s2 / 0s2 TNG 5:37 
GS

TSUNODA N (JPN)

1s1 / 0s2 TNG 4:00

Repechage Bronze Contests
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SCUTTO A ITA

BOUKLI S FRA

NARVAEZ G PAR

ABUZHAKYNOVA A KAZ

BOUKLI S (FRA)

1 / 0s1 TOS 4:00
MARTINEZ ABELENDA ESP

ABUZHAKYNOVA A (KAZ)

10 / 0s1 KEG 1:54
BABULFATH T SWE

BOUKLI S (FRA)

1 / 0s2 OSO 5:58 GS

BABULFATH T (SWE)

10s2 / 0s2 KKE 3:24

Legend: nnPP / ssPP VVV MM:SS GS:
nn: IPP and WAZ for winner
ss: IPP and WAZ for loser
PP: Penalties (s1,s2,s3 or H/X

for direct Hansoku-make)
VVV: Winning Technique
MM:SS Winning Time
GS Golden Score

CLASSIFICATION

1 TSUNODA N JPN

2 BAVUUDORJ B MGL

3 BOUKLI S FRA

3 BABULFATH T SWE

5 MARTINEZ ABELENDA ESP

5 ABUZHAKYNOVA A KAZ

7 SCUTTO A ITA

7 NARVAEZ G PAR

Number of judoka: 31
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Women -48 kg
-48 kg - femmes

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats

Champ-de-Mars Arena
Arena Champ-de-Mars

SAT 27 JUL 2024

Rank
NOC
Code

Name Medal

Top 8

1 JPN TSUNODA Natsumi Gold

2 MGL BAVUUDORJ Baasankhuu Silver

3 FRA BOUKLI Shirine Bronze

3 SWE BABULFATH Tara Bronze

5 ESP MARTINEZ ABELENDA Laura

5 KAZ ABUZHAKYNOVA Abiba

7 ITA SCUTTO Assunta

7 PAR NARVAEZ Gabriela

Round of 16

9 AUT TANZER Katharina

9 POR COSTA Catarina

9 RSA WHITEBOOI Geronay

9 SRB NIKOLIC Milica

9 TPE LIN Chen-Hao

9 TUN BEDIOUI Oumaima

9 USA LABORDE Maria Celia

9 UZB KURBONOVA Khalimajon

Round of 32

17 AZE ALIYEVA Leyla

17 BRA FERREIRA Natasha

17 CHI VARGAS LEY Mary Dee

17 CHN GUO Zongying

17 COL LASSO Erika

17 GAB AYMARD Virginia

17 GER MENZ Katharina

17 GUA SOLIS Jacqueline

17 HKG WONG Ka Lee

17 ISR RISHONY Shira

17 KOR LEE Hyekyeong

17 MLT ESPOSITO Katryna

17 SLO STANGAR Marusa

17 TUR BEDER Tugce

17 VIE HOANG Thi Tinh




